307 www.axiomtek.com © 2020 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
GOT115-319
Front Bezel IP65, NEMA 4 rugged protection, plastic front bezel
LCD Panel Display Type 15" XGA TFT LCD with LED backlight
Brightness (cd/m2) 300 nits (XGA)
Resolution 1024 x 768
Viewing Angel (H/V) 160°/160°
Main System

Optional OS Installation
Windows® 10
Ordering Information
Standard
GOT115-319-C-DC 15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350 onboard, projected capacitive,
EMI Class A, screw type connector with DC cable
GOT115-319-R-DC 15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350 onboard, 5 wire resistive touch,
EMI Class A, screw type connector with DC cable
GOT115-319-N4200-C-DC 15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel®
Pentium® processor N4200 onboard, projected capacitive
multi-touch, EMI Class A, screw type connector with DC
cable
GOT115-319-N4200-R-DC 15" XGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel®
Pentium® processor N4200 onboard, 5 wire resistive touch,
EMI Class A, screw type connector with DC cable
Optional Accessories
Dimensions
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth kit 822B1150090E
Panel mount kit 822B1150110E
Wall mount kit 822B1100100E
Stand kit E226171119
RFID kit 822B1150100E
Adapter 50966124050E
* Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Packing List
1 x GOT115-319
1 x DC cable
4 x M3 screws for SSD/HDD
1 x M3 screw for M.2 card slot
1 x M2 screw for mSATA card slot